
 

Just One Word Bible Reading Plan 
November  

God’s Love Letters to You  
 

Day/Date Scripture  

Only by God’s plan and design did the Apostle 
Paul receive great revelation from God to give 
us most of the New Testament. 

The New Testament: 

 Is God’s Word of truth for all people.  
 Was recorded by men who received 

divine inspiration from the Holy Spirit.  
 Accounts for the life of the greatest 

man ever to live. 
 Provides instruction for living according 

to God’s plan. 
 Continues to inspire believers today. 
 Are God’s love letters to His precious 

children. 

 

 

 

Scoop up a harvest of blessings as you read 
God’s love letters this month. 

And, be thankful. 

 

 

 

 

          

Wed, November 1  2 Corinthians 1-2 

Thu, November 2  2 Corinthians 3-4 

Fri, November 3  2 Corinthians 5-6 

Sat, November 4  2 Corinthians 7-8 

Sun, November 5  2 Corinthians 9-10 

Mon, November 6  2 Corinthians 11-12 

Tue, November 7  2 Corinthians 13 

Wed, November 8  Galatians 1-2 

Thu, November 9  Galatians 3-4 

Fri, November 10  Galatians 5-6 

Sat, November 11  Ephesians 1-2 

Sun, November 12  Ephesians 3-4 

Mon, November 13  Ephesians 5-6 

Tue, November 14  Philippians 1 

Wed, November 15  Philippians 2 

Thu, November 16  Philippians 3-4 

Fri, November 17  Colossians 1 

Sat, November 18  Colossians 2 

Sun, November 19  Colossians 3-4 

Mon, November 20  1 Thessalonians 1-2 

Tue, November 21  1 Thessalonians 3-4 

Wed, November 22  1 Thessalonians 5 

Thu, November 23  2 Thessalonians 1-3 

Fri, November 24  1 Timothy 1-2 

Sat, November 25  1 Timothy 3-4 

Sun, November 26  1 Timothy 5-6 

Mon, November 27  2 Timothy 1-4 

Tue, November 28  Titus 1-3 

Wed, November 29  Philemon 

Thu, November 30  Hebrews 1-2 
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